
Meeting Time Venue

tbc
Tue TBC Annual Parish Assembly (Oxted South) TBC TBC

May

Tue 10 May 2022 COUNCIL (1) Annual Statutory meeting 6.30pm OCH

Tue 17 May 2022 Planning 6.30pm OCH

Tue 17 May 2022 Burial Ground (1) 5.30 pm OCH
Tue 31 May 2022 Planning 5.30pm OCH

June

Tue 14 June 2022 COUNCIL (2) 6.30 pm OCH

Tue 21 June 2022 Planning 5.30pm OCH

July

Tue 12 July 2022 Planning 5.30 pm OCH

Tue 12 July 2022 COUNCIL (3) 6.30 pm OCH

Tue 19 July 2022 Burial Ground (2) 5.30 pm OCH
August

Tue 02 August 2022 Planning 5.30pm OCH

Tue 23 August 2022 Planning 5.30pm OCH
September

Tue 13 September 2022 Planning 5.30pm OCH

Tue 13 September 2022 COUNCIL (4) 6.30 pm OCH

Tue 20 September 2022 Burial Ground (3)  5.30 pm OCH
October

Tue 04 October 2022 Planning 5.30pm OCH

Tue 11 October 2022 COUNCIL (5) 6.30 pm OCH
Tue 25 October 2022 Planning 5.30pm OCH

November

Tue 08 November 2022 COUNCIL (6) 6.30 pm OCH

Tue 15 November 2022 Planning 5.30pm OCH

Tue 22 November 2022 Burial Ground (4) 5.30 pm OCH

December
Tue 06 December 2022 Planning 5.30pm OCH

January

Tue 03 January 2023 Planning 5.30pm OCH

Tue 10 January 2023 Burial Ground (5) 5.30 pm OCH
Tue 10 January 2023 COUNCIL (7) 6.30 pm OCH

Tue 24 January 2023 Planning 5.30pm OCH

February
Tue 14 February 2023 Planning 5.30pm OCH

Tue 14 February 2023 COUNCIL (8) 6.30 pm OCH

March

Tue 07 March 2023 Planning 5.30pm OCH

Tue 14 March 2023 Burial Ground (6)  5.30 pm OCH

Tue 14 March 2023 COUNCIL (9) 6.30 pm OCH
Tue 28 March 2023 Planning 5.30pm OCH

April

Tue 11 April 2023 COUNCIL (10) 6.30 pm OCH

Tue 18 April 2023 Planning 5.30pm OCH

NOTES:Burial Ground Committee meetings are preceded by a site meeting at 5.30pm at the Burial Ground

Oxted Parish Council

Schedule of Meetings 2022/23

Members of the Public are very welcome to attend Council Meetings

Date


